HD 2013
65
En
vi
ro
nm
en
ta

Protection degree IP67
Collector area 400 cm2
ORDER CODES
HD2013: Rain gauge with tipping bucket, area 400 cm2, for temperatures from +4°C to
+60°C; resolution on request, at the time of placing the order 0.1 - 0.2 or 0.5 mm.
Output contact normally closed.
HD2013R: Rain gauge with tipping bucket, area 400 cm2, for temperatures from -25 to
+60°C; resolution on request, at the time of placing the order 0.1 - 0.2 or 0.5 mm.
Output contact normally closed. Power voltage 12Vdc or 24Vdc ±10% / absorption
35W.
HD2013.18: Bird dissuader.
HD2013.5K: Accessory kit for installation of the 500 mm raised from ground rain gauge,
formed by a support plate for the staff, support staff L=500 mm, fastening screws.
HD2013.75: Base with tip for the ground to support the raised from ground rain gauge (to
add to the Accessory kit HD2013.5K).
HD2013.78: Flat base for fastening the raised from ground rain gauge (to add to the
Accessory kit HD2013.5K).
HD2013.77/40: Flange to fasten the datalogger to the support staff.
Rain gauge with bird dissuader. Bubble level
Support plate for rain gauge raised from
ground
Fig. 3 Base for ground fastening HD2013.78Rain gauge installed on the ground.